Search strategy for PubMed*

1.

RAE I

o 00N o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

“Stroke” [MeSH Terms]
Stroke

CVA

Cerebrovascular accident
#1 OR #2 OR #3 OR #4

Self-help devices [Mesh Terms]

“Self-help”

“devices”

“self-help devices”

“help”

“Self” AND "help " AND “device”

Assistive

Rehabilitation [MeSH Terms] and Technology [MesH Terms]
“Technology”

#6 OR #7 OR #8 OR #9 OR #10 OR #11 OR #12 OR #13 OR #14

User

Combination of

17.

#5 AND #15 AND # 16

*This strategy provided that basis for adjustment to other databases



